Become a Member of MGWA!



	Minnesota		
	Ground Water Association www.mgwa.org		
MG	GWA membership for:		
Mailing Address:			Other Address:
Hoi	me Phone:		Affiliation:
Work Phone:			Web Site:
Email:			2nd Email:
	The Minnesota Ground Water Association was organized in 1982 to promote and encourage the science of groundwater hydrology and to educate all on Minnesota's groundwater resources. Minnesota faces a variety of groundwater contamination and water supply problems. Solutions to those problems cannot be provided by any one profession. MGWA members are hydrogeologists, hydrologists, geologists, engineers, chemists, agronomists, drillers, lawyers, educators and legislators. MGWA members represent government agencies at all levels, industry, the educational community and citizen action groups. The Minnesota Ground Water Association invites and challenges its members to work together as a group, to share their experience and knowledge, and be willing to teach and learn.		
	Dues:		Send to:
	Professional	\$80	Minnesota Ground Water Association
	Sustaining	\$110	c/o SALD LLC
	Retired	\$50	1435 Adams St NE Minneapolis, MN 55413
	Full-time Student	\$20	or join online at www.mgwa.org/store
	online Newsletter available at no extra cost online Membership Directory available at no extra cost		Notes: Sustaining members help pay the difference in membership dues for the lower cost options. Thank You. Contributions or gifts to MGWA are not deductible as

Contribution to the MGWA Foundation to help fund student scholarships

Total

charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. However, dues payments are deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense.